WEST BURLINGTON

Subtotal General
Instructional Support
Total General
Management

Amana Library

Voted Physical Plant and Equipment
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment
Reorganization Equalization

FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JULY 6, 2020
1-1-2019 VALUATIONS FOR 2020-2021 BUDGETS

6937

Tax Rate
13.61077
1.35177
14.96254
1.09130

1.34000
0.33000

Public Education/Recreation (Playground)

Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL

17.72384

Taxable Valuation

Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
2,494,403
251,829
2,746,232
199,999

249,636
61,477

3,257,344

With Gas & Electric
183,266,854
3,028,553
186,295,407

Property Tax Dollars
2,436,019

246,030

2,682,049

195,318

243,888
60,062

3,181,317

W/O Gas & Electric
178,977,289
3,028,553
182,005,842

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
58,384
5,799
64,183
4,681

5,748
1,415

76,027



