## FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JULY 6, 2020 1-1-2019 VALUATIONS FOR 2020-2021 BUDGETS 6937

WEST BURLINGTON

				Estimated Utility Replacement
	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Dollars
Subtotal General	13.61077	2,494,403	2,436,019	58,384
Instructional Support	1.35177	251,829	246,030	5,799
Total General	14.96254	2,746,232	2,682,049	64,183
Management	1.09130	199,999	195,318	4,681
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	249,636	243,888	5,748
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	61,477	60,062	1,415
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	17.72384	3,257,344	3,181,317	76,027
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation		183,266,854	178,977,289	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation		3,028,553	3,028,553	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation		186,295,407	182,005,842	